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SAVOURY FOOD

Pembroke Patisserie Spinach

& Feta Roll $9
Served with Taste of the Alps
Chutney

The Times Square Hot Dog $12

Frankfurter, Ketchup, Mustard,

Mayonnaise, Onions, Cheese
Double Dog Hot Dog +$4

The Gweneth Dog $12
Please advise if Vegan or
Vegetarian

Vegan Sausage Roll $9

Wanaka’'s own “Balance Me”
Served with Taste of the Alps
Chutney

Wanaka’s Famous Grilled
Cheese Toastie $12
Adam & Eve Bread, Mozzarella,
Parmesan & Cheddar Cheese

With Leg Ham +$3

Big Bird $14
Toasted Adam & Eve Turkish

Bread with Grilled Chicken,
Sun-dried Tomatoes, Basil Pesto,
Swiss Cheese

Cheese Plate $18
Triple Brie. Served with Taste of
the Alps Onion Jam, Augustines
Quince Paste, Nuts, Lavosh

Two Cheese Slices +$6

Baked Camembert Wheel $30
Served with Adam and Eve
Toasted Turkish Loaf

Antipasto Platter $35
Brie, Lavosh, Prosciutto, Salami,
Pesto, Onion Jam, Olives, Dry Fruits

Bowl of Edamame $10
Marinated Olives $9
Bowl of Salted Peanuts $5
Bowl of Tamari Almonds $8

SWEET FOOD

Ruby Doobie Do,
which one’s for you?

Pembroke Patisserie’s Salted
Caramel Brownie $8

Rocky Road Sundae $15
Rubys Famous Rocky Road with
Homemade Chocolate Sauce &
Cherries a-top Wanaka Pure Vanilla
Bean Ice Cream

Sassy Sundae $9
Wanaka Pure Vanilla Bean Ice
Cream, Homemade Hot

Chocolate Sauce, French Vanilla
Almonds & Coconut

Pure Decadence $16
Pembroke Patisserie’s Salted
Caramel Brownie, Wanaka Pure
Vanilla Bean Ice Cream, Homemade
Chocolate Sauce, Cherries a-top,
Almonds & Coconut

Affogato $10
Local Venus Coffee, Wanaka Pure
Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

Add Your Favourite Liqueur +$6

Moorish Marilyn $15
Baileys, Wanaka Pure Salted
Caramel Ice Cream, Espresso

Wanaka Pure Ice Cream Tub $6
Salted Caramel, Vanilla Bean,
Chocolate, Boysenberry Sorbet

Handmade Wanaka Chocolate $5
Orange, Dark, Extra Dark, Mint &
Milk

Rubys Home Made Rocky Road $7

The Crafty Berry Berry
Weka bar $6

COLD DRINKS

Aroha Sparkling
Rhubarb or Elderflower

Jasmine Kombucha
b.alive, b.effect

Future Natural Energy
Zero Sugar
Lemon, Lime, Mandarin

Antipodes Sparkling Water
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Sprite, Coke, Fanta

Phoenix Diet Cola

Phoenix Lemon Lime & Bitters

Pete’s Natural Lemonade
Strange Love Tonic Water

Juice
Apple, Cranberry, Orange

Irresistible Iced Coffee or
Chocolate

HOT DRINKS

Wanaka’s Venus Espresso
Coffee
Regular or Decaffeinated

Urban Blends

$7

$9

$4

$5
$6
$6
$6

$6

$5
$5

$10

$6

$6

Golden Turmeric Latte, Raw Spiced

Chai

Lemon Honey Ginger
Soothing as it Sounds

World Famous Rubys
Decadent Hot Chocolate

Boozy Doozy Decadent
Hot Chocolate
Baileys or Frangelico

Bottomless Tea
Earl Grey, English Breakfast,

Green, Peppermint, Chamomile

Cal food will be delivered lo-you, lo-enjoy in the couforl of your cirema seal

$5

$6

$13

$5
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MARTINI

Classic
Bombay Saphire Gin or Wanaka’s
Broken Shed Vodka

$18 EACH

Espresso
Espresso, Jamesons, Kahlua

Chocolate
Broken Shed Vodka, Creme de
Cacoa, Kahlua

Jaffa

Broken Shed Vodka, Cardrona
Distillary Orange Liqueur, Créme de
Cacoa

COCKTAIL

The ‘Oh My’ Ruby Alexander
Cardrona Distillery Butterscotch
Liquor, Créme De Cacao, Nutmeg

$18 EACH

The Hepburn
Sparkling Wine, Chambord, Bitters

Sexy Sophia
Broken Shed Vodka, Elderflower St
Germain Liqueur, Lime, Soda

Naughty Newman
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Aperol,
Tonic

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari,
Sweet Vermouth

Cardrona Negroni

The Source’ Cardrona Gin, ‘Rose
Rabbit” Orange Liquor, Campari,
Sweet Vermouth

Passionfruit Caprioska
Absolut Passionfruit Vodka, Alize,
Lime

Old Fashioned
Whisky, Bitters, Sugar Cube

WHITE WINE

Gewurztraminer $15
Rippon, Wanaka

Pinot Gris $14
Prophet’'s Rock, Cromwell

Chardonnay $16
Maude, Wanaka

Sauvignon Blanc $15
Dog Point, Marlborough

Reisling $16
Valli, Waitaki

ROSE

Maori Point Pinot Noir Rose,
Central Otago $16

RED WINE

Pinot Noir $14
Ruby’s Pinot, Mt Edward
Gibbston Valley

Rubys Pinot of the Moment $17
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvighon  $14
Craggy Range, Te Kahu,

Hawkes Bay

Syrah $16
Bird in Hand, Adelaide, Australia

BUBBLES

Dunes & Greene Pinot Noir
Chardonnay 200m| $14
Barbie Bubbles $15

Maude Methode Traditionelle
Brut NV, Wanaka

SPIRITS

House $10 / Premium $13

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger 375ml

BEER

3 Boys IPA 500ml
Heineken 330ml
Corona 330ml
Light Beer 330ml
Peroni 330ml

Ginger Bear 330ml

LOCAL BEER

b.effect 330ml

$65

$16
$9
$9
$9
$9

$10

$13

Pop’n Pils Pilsner, Rebel for Kicks

Hazy IPA

Rhyme x Reason ‘Joy Rider’
Pale Ale 440ml

Ground up Alpine Start
Oatmeal Stout 440ml

CIDER

Wanaka Beerworks
Apple Cider

DESIRE

Moorish Marilyn
Baileys, Wanaka Pure Salted
Caramel Ice Cream, Espresso

Boozy Doozy Decadent
Hot Chocolate
Baileys or Frangelico

$14

$15

$12

$15

$13




